
Course Registration Period August 12 (Wed.) - August 19 (Wed.)

1st Module October 5 (Mon.) - November 28 (Sat.)

・Completion/Change of Registration Period October 5 (Mon.) - October 12 (Mon.)

・Last Day for Withdrawal October 30 (Fri.)

2nd Module November 30 (Mon.) - December 12 (Sat.)

Exam Week December 14 (Mon.) - December 18 (Fri.)

Intensive English Program 2026 July 13 (Mon.) - September 4 (Fri.)

Orientation Weeks for New Students September 21 (Mon.) - October 2 (Fri.)

New Students' Welcome Day October 1 (Thu.)

Course Registration Period November 11 (Wed.) - November 18 (Wed.)

1st Module January 11 (Mon.) - March 6 (Sat.)

・Completion/Change of Registration Period January 11 (Mon.) - January 18 (Mon.)

・Last Day for Withdrawal February 5 (Fri.)

2nd Module March 8 (Mon.) - March 20 (Sat.)

Exam Week March 22 (Mon.) - March 26 (Fri.)

Course Registration Period February 10 (Wed.) - February 17 (Wed.)

1st Module April 5 (Mon.) - May 29 (Sat.)

・Completion/Change of Registration Period April 5 (Mon.) - April 12 (Mon.)

・Last Day for Withdrawal April 30 (Fri.)

2nd Module May 31 (Mon.) - June 12 (Sat.)

Exam Week June 14 (Mon.) - June 17 (Thu.)

Registration Period for Summer (Capstone) Courses Mid-May

Summer (Capstone) Courses Period Late-June - Mid-August

IUJ Foundation Day May 14 (Fri.)

International Festival May 29 (Sat.)

Graduation Ceremony June 26 (Sat.)

Intensive English Program 2027 July 12 (Mon.) - September 3 (Fri.)

Graduation Day for One-Year Program Students August 27 (Fri.)

Notes:

Each term contains 10 weeks. The first 8 weeks constitute the 1st module period, followed by the 2nd module period. Courses offered in each

period vary; however, lanugage courses are offered over the entire 10-week period.

CALENDAR OF THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2026/2027 

September 1, 2026 (Tue.) - August 31, 2027 (Tue.)

Fall 2026

Winter 2027

Spring 2027

[Academic Schedule]

[Events]

[Academic Schedule]

[Academic Schedule]

[Events]



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

29 30 27 28 29 30 31

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28

31

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 1 2 3 4 5

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30

30 31

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31

Notes:

Class Periods Exam Weeks

Summer Capstone Courses (Core required for 1-year program students) ー The exact dates are to be decided.

National Holiday   / IUJ Foundation Day

ー Classes will be held as scheduled; Office will be closed

Vacation Periods Summer 2026 (until October 3)

Winter (December 21 - January 9)

Spring (March 29 - April 3)

Summer 2027 (June 21 - October 2)  ー provisional

3 March 4 April

5 May 6 June

7 July 8 August

1 January 2027 2 February

9 September 2026 10 October

11 November 12 December


